W963B6BBN
512K WORD × 16 BIT LOW POWER PSEUDO SRAM
Publication Release Date: March 11, 2003
 - 1 -  Revision A1
Table of Contents-
1. GENERAL DESCRIPTION.................................................................................................................. 3
2. FEATURES ......................................................................................................................................... 3
3. PRODUCT OPTIONS ......................................................................................................................... 3

 - 27 -  Revision A1
W963B6BBN
11. ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. SPEED OPERATING
TEMPERATURE PACKAGE
W963B6BBN70 70 nS 0 to 70 TFBGA 48, 6 mm x 8 mm, BALL PITCH 0.75 mm
W963B6BBN70E 70 nS -25 to 85 TFBGA 48, 6mm x 8 mm, BALL PITCH 0.75 mm
W963B6BBN70I 70 nS -40 to 85 TFBGA 48, 6 mm x 8 mm, BALL PITCH 0.75 mm
W963B6BBN80 80 nS 0 to 70 TFBGA 48, 6 mm x 8 mm, BALL PITCH 0.75 mm
W963B6BBN80E 80 nS -25 to 85 TFBGA 48, 6 mm x 8 mm, BALL PITCH 0.75 mm
W963B6BBN80I 80 nS -40 to 85 TFBGA 48, 6 mm x 8 mm, BALL PITCH 0.75 mm
Notes:
 1. Winbond reserves the right to make changes to its products without prior notice.
 2. Purchasers are responsible for performing appropriate quality assurance testing on products intended for use in
applications where personal injury might occur as a consequence of product failure.